FEATURES
›    Optional 30W or 60W PoE+ on ports 1 and 2
›    10/100 Mbps Ethernet
• 2 × 10/100 BASE-T/TX electrical ports
• 100 BASE-FX optical port
›    Electrical ports support Auto-Negotiation for 10 Mbps or
100 Mbps, full duplex or half duplex data.
›    Optical port supports 100 Mbps full duplex data

CNFE200(X)(M,S)(1,2)[POE][HO][/M] Series 2 Channel 10/100 Mbps Ethernet Electrical To Optical
Media Converter with Optional Power over Ethernet (PoE+)
ORDERING INFORMATION – Mini PoE Media Converter
Part Number Description
Optic
Connector
Fibers
Req’d Fiber
Optical
Pwr
Budget
Max
Distance
CNFE2002M1APOE/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 30 W PoE+, A Side ST 1 Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE2002M1BPOE/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 30 W PoE+, B Side ST 1 Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE2002S1APOE/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 30 W PoE+, A Side ST 1 Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
CNFE2002S1BPOE/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 30 W PoE+, B Side ST 1 Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
CNFE2002M1APOEHO/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 60 W PoE++, A Side ST 1 Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE2002M1BPOEHO/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 60 W PoE++, B Side ST 1 Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE2002S1APOEHO/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 60 W PoE++, A Side ST 1 Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
CNFE2002S1BPOEHO/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 60 W PoE++, B Side ST 1 Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
CNFE2003M2POE/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310nm, 30 W PoE+ SC 2 Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE2003S2POE/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310nm, 30 W PoE+ SC 2 Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
CNFE2003M2POEHO/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310nm, 60 W PoE++ SC 2 Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE2003S2POEHO/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310nm, 60 W PoE++ SC 2 Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
CNFE2004M1APOE/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 30 W PoE+, A Side SC 1 Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE2004M1BPOE/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 30 W PoE+, B Side SC 1 Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE2004S1APOE/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 30 W PoE+, A Side SC 1 Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
CNFE2004S1BPOE/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 30 W PoE+, B Side SC 1 Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
CNFE2004M1APOEHO/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 60 W PoE++, A Side SC 1 Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE2004M1BPOEHO/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 60 W PoE++, B Side SC 1 Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE2004S1APOEHO/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 60 W PoE++, A Side SC 1 Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
CNFE2004S1BPOEHO/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310/1550nm, 60 W PoE++, B Side SC 1 Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
CNFE2005M2POE/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310nm, 30 W PoE+ ST 2 Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE2005S2POE/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310nm, 30 W PoE+ ST 2 Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
CNFE2005M2POEHO/M 2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310nm, 60 W PoE++ ST 2 Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
CNFE2005S2POEHO/M  2 Ch 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 1310nm, 60 W PoE++ ST 2 Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
Options 48 VDC Plug-in Power Supply, 90-264 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Optional, consult factory for application-appropriate power supply)
[1] Add suffix ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards to extend to condensation conditions (Extra charge, consult factory)
DIN-Rail Mounting Adaptor Plate Kit – With mounting hardware (Optional, order model DINBKT2 or DINBKT4)